CE & RoHS Certified
KGMP Certified
ISO 9001 Certified
PL Insurance
Validation(IQ&OQ) Service
Certification by...
Control in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My HandControl in My Hand
SmartCryoTM Ultra Low Temp. Freezer

7-inch Smart-LabTM
Controller
Ordering Information
DH.SWUF01300   Upright Type 95 Freezer, SWUF-D300, 95 ~ 65 , 308 Lit.,
230V, with Power Cord
DH.SWUF01400   Upright Type 95 Freezer, SWUF-D400, 95 ~ 65 , 393 Lit.,
230V, with Power Cord
DH.SWUF01500   Upright Type 95 Freezer, SWUF-D500, 95 ~ 65 , 503 Lit.,
230V, with Power Cord
DH.SWUF01700   Upright Type 95 Freezer, SWUF-D700, 95 ~ 65 , 714 Lit.,
230V, with Power Cord
DH.SWUF02300   Upright Type 95 Freezer, SWUF-D300, Same as Above, but only 120V
DH.SWUF02400   Upright Type 95 Freezer, SWUF-D400, Same as Above, but only 120V
DH.SWUF02500   Upright Type 95 Freezer, SWUF-D500, Same as Above, but only 120V
DH.SWUF02700   Upright Type 95 Freezer, SWUF-D700, Same as Above, but only 120V
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.SWUF31300 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), SUFDV300, for SWUF-D300
DH.SWUF31400 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), SUFDV400, for SWUF-D400
DH.SWUF31500 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), SUFDV500, for SWUF-D500
DH.SWUF31700 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), SUFDV700, for SWUF-D700
Rack System
※ Validation(IQ&OQ) Service
Providing IQ / OQ Documentation Service
- Installation Qualification & Operation Qualification